
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

ACADEMIC WRITING / STUDY 

SKILLS SEMINAR               

(Smith Centre)

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:50

CENTRE FOR MINISTRY AND MISSION

Graduate Diploma Autumn 2022-23 

INTRODUCTION TO  

GREEK (NT) (online) /

IINTRODUCTION HEBREW 

(OT) (SH 3)

INTRODUCTION TO  

GREEK (NT) (online) /

IINTRODUCTION HEBREW 

(OT) (SH 3)

PAULINE 

EPISTLES (NT) (SH 5) /

OLD TESTAMENT 

PROPHETS (OT) (SH 3)

DEVELOPMENT OF 

SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTIST 

THEOLOGY 

(SH 5)

PASTORAL MINISTRY

(SH 5)

PROGRAMME BOARD/

CMM BOARD

NO SCHEDULED 

TEACHING

NO SCHEDULED 

TEACHING


